
Honors Council 2012-2013

Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee School of Sciences - Biology CAS 342-1946 joydeep@ulm.edu

Dr. Christopher Gissendanner Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CPY 342-3314 gissendanner@ulm.edu

Dr. Paula Griswold Health Studies CHS 342-3805 griswold@ulm.edu

Dr. Sandra Hill School of Humanities - English CAS 342-1487 shill@ulm.edu

Dr. Kioh Kim Curriculum Instruction, & Leadership CEHD 342-1873 kim@ulm.edu

Ms. Ramona Martin Recruitment & Admissions EVP 342-3699 rmartin@ulm.edu

Dr. Melissa Melancon Finance, Insurance & Economics CBA 342-1167 melancon@ulm.edu

Dr. Nikki Nichols Student Success Center EVP 342-5576 nnichols@ulm.edu

Dr. Ruth Smith School of Humanities - World Languages CAS 342-1526 rusmith@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Joshua Stockley School of Social Sciences - Political Science & Sociology CAS / Faculty Senate 342-3216 stockley@ulm.edu Chair


